1st-embedded.com
A
ll
d
at
a
is
 f

Shock 50g peak acceleration (11ms duration) (SSD)
EMC CE / FCC Class A
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Descriptions
KMDA-3305/S001 Intel® Core™ i3-1115G4
Fanless Industrial Computer, 1x DDR4 SO-DIMM, 2x HDMI, 1x
Audio out, 1x Mic, 9x LAN, 4x USB3.2, 2x USB2.0, 6x COM,
16-bit DIO, 2x miniPCIe, 1x M.2 M-Key, 1x I-Port, 1x mSATA,
DC9~36V
KMDA-3305/S002 Intel® Core™ i5-1135G7
KMDA-3305/S003 Intel® Core™ i7-1165G7
KMDA-3305/S004 Intel® Celeron® 6305E
PA-60DC12 AC/DC power adapter, DC 12V/5A 60W
1ST-embedded GmbH, Vierkaten 28A, 21629 Neu Wulmstorf, Germany
Phone +49 40 7003550, info@1st-embedded.com
Dimension Unit: mm